Page 1
OWNER’S MANUAL
Box Trailers (Single & Tandem Axle)
KING KONG TRAILERS PTY LTD
Website: www.kingkongtrailers.com.au
Email: info@kingkongtrailers.com.au
Phone: 1300 311 333
Version: KKT_BT_MAY_2026
Range:
• S74750 7×4 Single Axle Box Trailer ATM 750KG
• S75750 7×5 Single Axle Box Trailer ATM 750KG
• S85750 8×5 Single Axle Box Trailer ATM 750KG
• S85UL1400 8×5 Low Sided Single Axle Box Trailer ATM 1400KG
• S85UH1400 8×5 High Sided Single Axle Box Trailer ATM 1400KG
• T85L2000 8×5 Low Sided Tandem Axle Box Trailer ATM 2000KG
• T85H2000 8×5 High Sided Tandem Axle Box Trailer ATM 2000KG
• T105L2000 10×5 Low Sided Tandem Axle Box Trailer ATM 2000KG
• T106L2000 10×6 Low Sided Tandem Axle Box Trailer ATM 2000KG
• T85UL3200 8×5 Low Sided Tandem Axle Box Trailer ATM 3200KG
• T105UL3200 10×5 Low Sided Tandem Axle Box Trailer ATM 3200KG
• T106UL3200 10×6 Low Sided Tandem Axle Box Trailer ATM 3200KG
• T85UH3500 8×5 High Sided Tandem Axle Box Trailer ATM 3500KG
• T105UH3500 10×5 High Sided Tandem Axle Box Trailer ATM 3500KG
• T106UH3500 10×6 High Sided Tandem Axle Box Trailer ATM 3500KG
• T126UL3500 12×6 Low Sided Tandem Axle Box Trailer ATM 3500KG
• T126UH3500 12×6 High Sided Tandem Axle Box Trailer ATM 3500KG
IMPORTANT: Ongoing Product Notice
Trailer designs, specifications, and standard inclusions may change without prior notice as part